Standard Part Numbers
ARF150 3R J ARF200 4R J
ARF200 5R J ARF300 6R J
ARF400 8R J ARF400 10R J
ARF500 12R J ARF500 16R J
ARF600 20R J
Page 1 of 2
The information contained herein does not form part of a

•  Heatsink mount for increased power dissipation
• RoHS Compliant
Electrical Specifications
Type
Wattage (P)
(without
heatsink)
Wattage
(with
heatsink)
Max.
voltage
Ohmic
Value
Range
ARF150 75 150 1000 2R2 - 220R
ARF200 100 200 1000 3R6 - 390R
ARF300 150 300 1500 5R6 - 560R
ARF400 200 400 1500 7R5 - 820R
ARF500 250 500 2000 10R - 1K
ARF600 300 600 2000 11R - 1K1
Characteristics
Tolerance (Code):
Maximum surface temperature:
Temperature coefficient: